m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

0000
Stricker, Wilhelm 000: 34:29
00: Sc Meran Zorzi Kaltetechnik
00: 229
Enduro E Bike 00000: 33 (of 270)
000o0oo: 28:50

g 00000: 13(of 106)
Masters 0000000: 28:50
goao 00oo 0o
0oo a0 00 00 ad a0 0oo 00 oo aod a0

ad = ooo 0o ad = ooo 0o
001 5:12 6 0:30 18 0:37 5:12 6 0:30 18 0:37
0o 2 3:01 25 0:36 68 0:36 8:13 14 1:06 36 1:10
0o 3 4:31 15 0:30 34 0:30 12:44 15 1:36 35 1:37
0o 4 3:08 22 0:34 72 0:35 15:52 15 2:10 41 2:10
0o 5 4:57 13 1:23 46 1:23 20:49 15 3:33 39 3:33
0o 6 4:00 15 0:49 42 0:52 24:49 13 4:22 35 4:22
o7 2:03 10 0:16 39 0:16 26:52 13 4:38 35 4:38
00 8 2:20 11 0:26 37 0:26 29:12 13 5:04 35 5:04
009 3:53 6 0:26 25 0:26 33:05 13 5:30 33 5:30
00 10 1:24 11 0:09 39 0:10 = 4

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




